10.

11.

12.

Position

Scta Executive Director

Scta Deputy Planning & Public
Outreach

Scta Deputy Program &
Projects

Scta Transportation Planner

Scta Project Analyst

Scta Transportation Planner

Scta Administrative Assistant Il|

Scta Deputy Program &

Projects

Scta Administrative Assistant |l

Rcpa Climate Change Program

Analyst

Rcpa Program Manager

Scta/Rcpa Climate Protection
Program Manager

Other Positions Held Special District

Sonoma County Transportation
Authority

Sonoma County Transportation
Authority

Sonoma County Transportation
Authority

Sonoma County Transportation
Authority

Sonoma County Transportation
Authority

Sonoma County Transportation
Authority

Sonoma County Transportation
Authority

Sonoma County Transportation
Authority

Sonoma County Transportation
Authority

Sonoma County Transportation
Authority

Sonoma County Transportation
Authority

Sonoma County Transportation
Authority

Department

Sonoma County
Transportation
Authority

Sonoma County
Transportation
Authority

Sonoma County
Transportation
Authority

Sonoma County
Transportation
Authority

Sonoma County
Transportation
Authority

Sonoma County
Transportation
Authority

Sonoma County
Transportation
Authority

Sonoma County
Transportation
Authority

Sonoma County
Transportation
Authority

Sonoma County
Transportation
Authority

Sonoma County
Transportation
Authority

Sonoma County
Transportation
Authority

Total Wages Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$171,338 $74,251
$122,244 $46,113
$109,672 $40,029
$93,125 $37,295
$91,153 $36,251
$90,552 $36,251
$78,357 $32,608
$74,085 $16,760
$58,040 $26,138
$48,128 $3,219
$39,159 $1,469
$7,451 $3,168



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Scta Transportation Planning

Intern

Scta Transportation Planning

Intern

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Sonoma County Transportation
Authority

Sonoma County Transportation
Authority

Sonoma County Transportation
Authority

Sonoma County Transportation
Authority

Sonoma County Transportation
Authority

Sonoma County Transportation
Authority

Sonoma County Transportation
Authority

Sonoma County Transportation
Authority

Sonoma County Transportation
Authority

Sonoma County Transportation
Authority

Sonoma County Transportation
Authority

Sonoma County Transportation
Authority

Sonoma County Transportation
Authority

Sonoma County Transportation
Authority

Sonoma County
Transportation
Authority

Sonoma County
Transportation
Authority
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

$3,004

$2,957

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$88

$104

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



