	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Scta Executive Director		Sonoma County Transportation Authority	Sonoma County Transportation Authority	\$171,338	\$74,251
2.	Scta Deputy Planning & Public Outreach		Sonoma County Transportation Authority	Sonoma County Transportation Authority	\$122,244	\$46,113
3.	Scta Deputy Program & Projects		Sonoma County Transportation Authority	Sonoma County Transportation Authority	\$109,672	\$40,029
4.	Scta Transportation Planner		Sonoma County Transportation Authority	Sonoma County Transportation Authority	\$93,125	\$37,295
5.	Scta Project Analyst		Sonoma County Transportation Authority	Sonoma County Transportation Authority	\$91,153	\$36,251
6.	Scta Transportation Planner		Sonoma County Transportation Authority	Sonoma County Transportation Authority	\$90,552	\$36,251
7.	Scta Administrative Assistant III		Sonoma County Transportation Authority	Sonoma County Transportation Authority	\$78,357	\$32,608
8.	Scta Deputy Program & Projects		Sonoma County Transportation Authority	Sonoma County Transportation Authority	\$74,085	\$16,760
9.	Scta Administrative Assistant II		Sonoma County Transportation Authority	Sonoma County Transportation Authority	\$58,040	\$26,138
10.	Rcpa Climate Change Program Analyst		Sonoma County Transportation Authority	Sonoma County Transportation Authority	\$48,128	\$3,219
11.	Rcpa Program Manager		Sonoma County Transportation Authority	Sonoma County Transportation Authority	\$39,159	\$1,469
12.	Scta/Rcpa Climate Protection Program Manager		Sonoma County Transportation Authority	Sonoma County Transportation Authority	\$7,451	\$3,168

13.	Scta Transportation Planning Intern	Sonoma County Transportation Authority	Sonoma County Transportation Authority	\$3,004	\$88
14.	Scta Transportation Planning Intern	Sonoma County Transportation Authority	Sonoma County Transportation Authority	\$2,957	\$104
15.	Board Member	Sonoma County Transportation Authority	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
16.	Board Member	Sonoma County Transportation Authority	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
17.	Board Member	Sonoma County Transportation Authority	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
18.	Board Member	Sonoma County Transportation Authority	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
19.	Board Member	Sonoma County Transportation Authority	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
20.	Board Member	Sonoma County Transportation Authority	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
21.	Board Member	Sonoma County Transportation Authority	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
22.	Board Member	Sonoma County Transportation Authority	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
23.	Board Member	Sonoma County Transportation Authority	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
24.	Board Member	Sonoma County Transportation Authority	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
25.	Board Member	Sonoma County Transportation Authority	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
26.	Board Member	Sonoma County Transportation Authority	Governing Board	\$0	\$0